
€2,650.29

€920.62

€959.96
€22.14

€0.00

Total  €4,553.01

Conference 

Attended 
Date Location Conference Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

Training 

Attended
Date Location     Training Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

 Combined Total €4,553.01

No. of Meetings Meetings 

attended
3 3

3 0

Percentage 

Attendance % 6 3

Mobile paid by Council       

Broadband paid by Council  

Total Number of Meetings 6

Total Meetings Attended 3

Cllr Josepha Madigan (F.G)                                                                         

Dundrum  Area Committee                                                                                     

Stillorgan LEA                                                                                                             

Calendar Period (2016 Q1)                                                                          

Leas Cathaoirleach until 27th February 2016                                                                                        

Elected to the Dáil 27th February 2016                

Salary, Allowance, Miscellaneous Payments 2016 (Q1) 

Salary/Representational Payment 

Travel & Subsistence for attendance at meetings less mobile 

deduction                                                 
An Cathaoirleach/An Leas Cathaoirleach Allowance

50.00%

Summary of Meetings

County Council Meeting

Area committee


