Cllr Josepha Madigan (F.G) **Dundrum Area Committee** Stillorgan LEA

Calendar Period (2016 Q1) Leas Cathaoirleach until 27th February 2016 Elected to the Dáil 27th February 2016

Salary, Allowance, Miscellaneous Payments 2016 (Q1)				
Salary/Representational Payment				€2,650.29
Travel & Subsistence for attendance at meetings less mobile				
deduction				€920.62
An Cathaoirleach/An Leas Cathaoirleach Allowance				€959.96
Mobile paid by Council				€22.14
Broadband paid by Council				€0.00
Total				€4,553.01
Conference Attended	Date	Location	Conference Fee	Amount
Total Paid			€0.00	€0.00
Training Attended	Date	Location	Training Fee	Amount
Total Paid			€0.00	€0.00
Combined Total				€4,553.01
Total Number o		6		
Total Meetings		3		
Summary of Meetings			No. of Meetings	Meetings attended
County Council M	leeting	3	3	
Area committee			3	0
Percentage Attendance % 50.00%			6	3